Date of Court

1836 Apr
1836 Apr
1836 Sep
1836 Sep
1836 Sep
1836 Sep
1836 Sep
1836 Sep
1836 Sep
1836 Sep
1836 Sep
1836 Sep
1836 Sep
1836 Sep
1836 Sep
1836 Sep
1836 Nov
1836 Nov
1836 Nov
1836 Nov
1836 Nov
1836 Nov
1836 Nov
1836 Nov
1836 Nov
1836 Nov
1836 Nov
1836 Nov

Defendant
Alexander Keys
Joseph Ellis
Azariah Cooley
John Brown

Peter B. Stone
Daniel Thornberry
William T. Dyer
Robert C. Leachman
William Weldon
Sarah White

John B. Fitzhugh
Wesley Fitzhugh
William H. Barbee
Stephen Howison
Wileman Thomas
Samuel J. Tebbs
Azariah Cooley
John Brown
Robert C. Leachman
William Weldon
Sarah White
Stephen Howison
James Riley

Jesse Cockrell
John W. Davis
Rezin Webster
James Purcell
James Scissel

Offence
affray

not keeping road in repair

exhibiting faro table
exhibiting faro table

keeping a disorderly house

assault on B. Farrow

assault on M. B. Sinclair

affray
affray

Witnesses

George Tansill
George E. Green
Robert Williams
Robert Williams
Thomas Shumate
Benjamin Farrow &o
M. B. Sinclair
Moses Copin

Moses Copin

suffering slave to go at large James Riley
summon to amend indictmentLinaugh H. Fitzhugh
summon to amend indictmentLinaugh H. Fitzhugh

not keeping road in repair
not keeping road in repair
failing to attend petit jury
failing to attend petit jury

exhibiting faro table
exhibiting faro table
affray
affray

suffering slave to go at large
not keeping road in repair
failing to attend as witness
failing to attend petit jury
failing to attend petit jury
failing to attend petit jury
failing to attend petit jury
failing to attend as witness

Addison N. Thomas
Addison N. Thomas
nothing given
nothing given
Robert Williams &o
Robert Williams &o
Moses Copin
Moses Copin

James Riley
Addison N. Thomas
nothing given
nothing given
nothing given
nothing given
nothing given
nothing given



